1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION
2022 BOYS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

108 Lbs
Estabilio, Josh - Moanalua
Guevara, Caden - Mililani
Pascua, Jayce - Pearl City
Tadeo, Zachary - Campbell
Ancheta, Isaiah - Waipahu
Higuchi, Jayden - Kapolei
Okutsu, Joss - Aiea
Ramos-Semana, Jaezyn - Campbell

121 Lbs
Kuwabara, Brendan - Roosevelt
Shimabukuro, Ryker - Kapolei
Ginoza, Jake - Pearl City
Tallman, Kyler - Mililani
Hom, Dayven - Roosevelt
Samson, Jacob - Mililani
Miura, Kaleb - Campbell
Muramoto-Kilantang, Jaedan - Pearl

145 Lbs
Salvador, Teagan - Moanalua
Garcia, Chance - Kapolei
Liwirun, Natawut - Aiea
Ragudos, Gerick - Aiea
Kuwabara, Jake - Roosevelt
Fukuda, Rawlins - Roosevelt
Morifuji, Jordyn - Pearl City
Bermudes, Elias - McKinley

178 Lbs
Sumiye, Blaze - Moanalua
Keo, Joseph - Kapolei
Yadao, Matthew - Roosevelt
Pagdilao, Joseph - Pearl City
Mchugh, Patrick - Castle
Bajet, Alex - Aiea
Bostian, Kaden - Campbell
Miller, Jack - Kahuku

220 Lbs
Salangdron, Rodstan - Kapolei
Kapihe, Joedon - Pearl City
Nitahara, Karter - Moanalua
Bringas, Aydan - Aiea
Kurahara, Keaka - Moanalua
Adad, Bryson - Nanakull
Collado, Caleb - Waipahu

Total Participants:
Total Bouts Contested:

4/23/2022 7:17 PM

140
246

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

114 Lbs
Flores, Diego - Moanalua
Mendoza, Hayden - Waipahu
Oki, Lj - Kapolei
Yoon, Roy - Mililani
Nicolas, William - Farrington

Matsui, Gage - Moanalua
Caldonetti, Corbin - Castle

132 Lbs
Kuwabara, Tyler - Roosevelt
Mendoza, Anakin - Pearl City
Okura, Jet - Kalani
Julian, Joshua - Kapolei
Hiromasa, Tanner - McKinley
Nochi, Jarrett - Moanalua
Shigemoto, Koen - Mililani
Omanaka, Zachary - Pearl City

161 Lbs
Puahala, Ryley - Pearl City
Lazo, Branson - Moanalua
Higa, Ezekiel - Roosevelt
Brown, Byron - Leilehua
Jacob, Christian - Moanalua
Aarona, Ka'Ana - Roosevelt
Pang, Alek - Aiea
Yuasa, Patrick - Mililani

198 Lbs
Lee, Brady - Moanalua
Pagurayan, Brycen - Kapolei
He, Kai - Roosevelt
Teramoto, Jonathan - Pearl City
Saiki, Logan - Moanalua
Pascual, Schyler - Campbell
Tanaka, Travis - Aiea
Kealakai, Justin - Nanakull

285 Lbs
Bruce, Quinn - Aiea
Ro, Jin - Roosevelt
Stevenson, Nainoa - Leilehua
Paleafei, Christian - Moanalua
Writesel, Kaiden - Radford
Ader, Trace - Aiea
Garcia-Nakoa, Darison - Kapolei
Kawaivillanueva, Jamin - Nanakull



