OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION 2022 BOYS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIPS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

	108 Lbs		114 Lbs
1st	Estabilio, Josh - Moanalua	1st	Flores, Diego - Moanalua
2nd	Guevara, Caden - Mililani	2nd	Mendoza, Hayden - Waipahu
3rd	Pascua, Jayce - Pearl City	3rd	Oki, Lj - Kapolei
4th	Tadeo, Zachary - Campbell	4th	Yoon, Roy - Mililani
5th	Ancheta, Isaiah - Waipahu	5th	Nicolas, William - Farrington
6th	Higuchi, Jayden - Kapolei	6th	
7th	Okutsu, Joss - Aiea	7th	Matsui, Gage - Moanalua
8th	Ramos-Semana, Jaezyn - Campbell	8th	Caldonetti, Corbin - Castle
	121 Lbs		132 Lbs
1st	Kuwabara, Brendan - Roosevelt	1st	Kuwabara, Tyler - Roosevelt
2nd	Shimabukuro, Ryker - Kapolei	2nd	Mendoza, Anakin - Pearl City
3rd	Ginoza, Jake - Pearl City	3rd	Okura, Jet - Kalani
4th	Tallman, Kyler - Mililani	4th	Julian, Joshua - Kapolei
5th	Hom, Dayven - Roosevelt	5th	Hiromasa, Tanner - McKinley
6th	Samson, Jacob - Mililani	6th	Nochi, Jarrett - Moanalua
7th	Miura, Kaleb - Campbell	7th	Shigemoto, Koen - Mililani
8th	Muramoto-Kilantang, Jaedan - Pearl	8th	Omanaka, Zachary - Pearl City
	145 Lbs		161 Lbs
1st	Salvador, Teagan - Moanalua	1st	Puahala, Ryley - Pearl City
2nd	Garcia, Chance - Kapolei	2nd	Lazo, Branson - Moanalua
3rd	Liwirun, Natawut - Aiea	3rd	Higa, Ezekiel - Roosevelt
4th	Ragudos, Gerick - Aiea	4th	Brown, Byron - Leilehua
5th	Kuwabara, Jake - Roosevelt	5th	Jacob, Christian - Moanalua
6th	Fukuda, Rawlins - Roosevelt	6th	Aarona, Ka`Ana - Roosevelt
7th	Morifuji, Jordyn - Pearl City	7th	Pang, Alek - Aiea
8th	Bermudes, Elias - McKinley	8th	Yuasa, Patrick - Mililani
	178 Lbs		198 Lbs
1st	Sumiye, Blaze - Moanalua	1st	Lee, Brady - Moanalua
2nd	Keo, Joseph - Kapolei	2nd	Pagurayan, Brycen - Kapolei
3rd	Yadao, Matthew - Roosevelt	3rd	He, Kai - Roosevelt
4th	Pagdilao, Joseph - Pearl City	4th	Teramoto, Jonathan - Pearl City
5th	Mchugh, Patrick - Castle	5th	Saiki, Logan - Moanalua
6th	Bajet, Alex - Aiea	6th	Pascual, Schyler - Campbell
7th	Bostian, Kaden - Campbell	7th	Tanaka, Travis - Aiea
8th	Miller, Jack - Kahuku	8th	Kealakai, Justin - Nanakull
	220 Lbs		285 Lbs
1st	Salangdron, Rodstan - Kapolei	1st	Bruce, Quinn - Aiea
2nd	Kapihe, Joedon - Pearl City	2nd	Ro, Jin - Roosevelt
3rd	Nitahara, Karter - Moanalua	3rd	Stevenson, Nainoa - Leilehua
4th	Bringas, Aydan - Aiea	4th	Paleafei, Christian - Moanalua
5th	Kurahara, Keaka - Moanalua	5th	Writesel, Kaiden - Radford
6th	Adad, Bryson - Nanakull	6th	Ader, Trace - Aiea
7th	Collado, Caleb - Waipahu	7th	Garcia-Nakoa, Darison - Kapolei
8th		8th	Kawaivillanueva, Jamin - Nanakull

Total Participants: 140
Total Bouts Contested: 246